
Össz.

táv
Salzburg Eugendorf 8 8
Eugendorf - Neuhofen 5,5 13,5
Neuhofen - Thalgau 7 20,5
Thalgau - St. Lorenz 10 30,5
St. Lorenz - Scharfling 4,5 35
Scharfling - St. Gilgen 5,5 40,5
St. Gilgen - Strobl 11,5 52
Strobl - St. Wolfgang 5 57

   Salzburg - Wolfgangsee Táv Salzburg - Wolfgangsee 
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Wolfgangsee - Össz.

Halstattersee táv
St. Wolfgang - Strobl 5 5
Strobl - Bad Ischl 12 16,5
Bad Ischl - Lauffen 5,5 22
Lauffen - Bad Goisern 4 26
Bad Goisern - Au 3 29
Au - Gosaumühle 4 33
Gosaumühle - Hallstatt 4,5 37,5

Táv Wolfgangsee - Hallstatt
 37,5 km
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Hallstattersee - Össz.

Traunsee táv
Hallstatt - Gosaumühle 5 5
Gosaumühle - Au 4 9
Au - Bad Goisern 3 12
Bad Goisern - Lauffen 4 16
Lauffen - Bad Ischl 6 22
Bad Ischl - Mitterweisenbach 6 28
Mitterweisenbach - Plankau 7,5 35,5
Plankau - Traunkirchen 10 45,5
Traunkirchen - Altmünster 8 53,5

Táv Hallstattersee - Traunsee
54 km
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Traunsee - Össz.

Attersee táv
Altmünster - Gmunden 3 3
Gmunden - Hinterbuch 11 14
Hinterbuch - Aurach 5 19
Aurach - Schörfling 4 23
Schörfling - Kemating 6 29
Kemating - St. Georgen 5 34
St. Georgen - Abtsdorf 3 37
Abstdorf - Nussdorf 4 41
Nussdorf - Unterach 10 51

Táv Traunsee - Attersee
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Attersee - Össz.

Irrsee (Obertrumersee) táv
Unterach - Geissberg 7 7
Geissberg - Loibichl 3 10
Loibichl -* Mondsee 5 15
Mondsee - Priel 5 20
Hausstatt - Laiter camping 8 28
Laiter camping - Oberhofen 3 31
Oberhofen - Strasswalchen 5 36
Strasswalchen -Mattsee 15 51
Mattsee - Obertrum 5 56

Táv Attersee - Irrsee 
vagy (Obertrumersee)

56 km
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Obertrumersee - Össz.

Salzburg táv
Obertrum - Oberbichl 6 6
Oberbichl - Anthering 4 10
Anthering - Salzach folyó 2 12
Salzach folyó - Salzburg camping 8 20

Táv
Obertrumersee - Salzburg
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Salzkammergut radweg
Salz

bu
rg

59
5

O
be

rtr
um

665

Salzburg

54
5

Eug
en

do
rf

St. G
ilg

en
St. W

olf
ga

ng

Bad
 Is

ch
l

Hall
sta

tt

Au

Bad
 G

ois
ern

Bad
 Is

ch
l

Gmun
de

n
St. G

eo
rge

n
Nus

sd
orf

Mon
ds

ee

O
be

rh
of

en

300

350

400

450

500

550

600

650

700

0 50 100 150 200 250 300
km




